December 2009
Ordering Information
ZL70101LDG1A 48 pin QFN*, for base
stations** (trays, bake and
drypack)
ZL70101UBJ die, implantable grade (trays
and drypack)
ZL70101LDG1 - 48 pin QFN*, for
evaluation only** (not
available in volume)
   * Pb Free Matte Tin  ** Not for implantable use
ZL70101
Medical Implantable RF Transceiver
            Short Form Data Sheet
Features
• 402-405 MHz (10 MICS channels) and
433-434 MHz (2 ISM channels)
• High data rate (800/400/200 kbps raw data rate)
• High performance MAC with automatic error
handling and flow control, typ < 1.5x10-10 BER.
• Very few external components (3 pcs + antenna
matching)
• Extremely low power consumption (5 mA,
continuous TX / RX, 1 mA low power mode)
• Ultra low power wakeup circuit (250 nA)
• Standards compatible (MICS, FCC, IEC)
Applications
• Implantable Devices e.g., Pacemakers, ICD’s,
Neurostimulators, Implantable Insulin Pumps,
Bladder Control Devices, implantable
physiological monitors
• Body area network, short range device
applications using the 433 MHz ISM band.
1
Zarlink Semico
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo
Copyright 2007-2009, Zarlink Semic
Figure 1 - ZL701
  Zarlink MICS Transceiver - ZL70101
D
C
RX
TX + TX IF